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 Fin. School Scores 
1 San Francisco, U. of 285 286 296 867 +3 
2 UC - Irvine  296 292 290 878 +14 
 San Jose State Univ  289 297 292 878 +14 
4 Oregon, U. of  291 297 291 879 +15 
5 New Mexico, U. of  291 291 299 881 +17 
6 Stanford University  293 297 296 886 +22 
7 Oregon State U.  304 295 300 899 +35 
8 San Diego State Univ 310 291 306 907 +43 
9 UC - Riverside  300 305 304 909 +45 
10 Fresno State  304 301 305 910 +46 
11 Hawaii, Univ. of  305 306 305 916 +52 
12 Oklahoma, U. of  303 306 315 924 +60 
13 Cal Poly  306 307 318 931 +67 
14 Southern Illinois U. 324 309 317 950 +86 
 CSU-Northridge  319 307 324 950 +86 
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 Fin. Name School Scores
1 Jane Chin  UC Irvine  68 66 69 203 -13 
2 Christina Stockton  San Fran  68 69 75 212 -4  
3 Erica Moston  San Jose S 71 72 70 213 -3  
4 Malin Enarsson  S.Diego St 74 72 69 215 -1  
5 Jodi Ewart  New Mexico 71 71 74 216 E  
 Mari Chun  Stanford  75 71 70 216 E  
7 Danielle Cvitanov  San Fran  72 74 71 217 +1  
 Natasha Podmore  San Fran  70 69 78 217 +1  
9 Kendra Little  Oregon  71 75 72 218 +2  
 Martha Burkard  Oregon St. 74 72 72 218 +2  
 Katrin Delen Briones San Jose S 73 72 73 218 +2  
12 Alexandra Erdman  UC-Rvrside 75 72 73 220 +4  
 Ashley Edwards  Oregon  72 77 71 220 +4  
 *Sarah Salvo  New Mexico 74 73 73 220 +4  
15 Rebecca Hellbom  New Mexico 69 73 79 221 +5  
 Morgan Grantham  New Mexico 77 72 72 221 +5  
17 Corie Hou  Hawaii  76 77 69 222 +6  
 Rebecca Durham  Stanford  75 73 74 222 +6  
 Hannah Brabb  Cal Poly  75 72 75 222 +6  
 Lindi Covarrubias  Fresno St. 72 74 76 222 +6  
21 Patty Chawalitmetha  UC Irvine  78 75 70 223 +7  
 Kendall Dye  Oklahoma  74 75 74 223 +7  
 Cathryn Bristow  Oregon  74 75 74 223 +7  
24 Jennifer Bermingham  UC-Rvrside 74 73 77 224 +8  
 Sydney Burlison  Stanford  69 77 78 224 +8  
 Joy Trotter  UC Irvine  72 76 76 224 +8  



27 Stephanie Arcala  S.Diego St 81 67 77 225 +9  
 Diana Hong  San Fran  75 74 76 225 +9  
29 Monika Graf  Oregon  74 73 79 226 +10 
 Lila Barton  Stanford  74 78 74 226 +10 
31 Lauren Archer  Oregon St. 76 74 77 227 +11 
 Tinna Johannsdottir  San Fran  79 74 74 227 +11 
 Shraddhanjali Singh  San Jose S 68 76 83 227 +11 
 Erica Omlid  Oregon  79 74 74 227 +11 
 Brittany Stewart  Oregon St. 78 73 76 227 +11 
36 Lalita Patipaksiri  UC Irvine  78 75 75 228 +12 
 Ellen Mueller  Oklahoma  76 74 78 228 +12 
38 Cristina Corpus  San Jose S 77 78 74 229 +13 
 Carolina Perez  Hawaii  73 79 77 229 +13 
 Louisa Lies  Fresno St. 74 74 81 229 +13 
 Kanika Minocha  San Jose S 77 77 75 229 +13 
 *Piper Miller  Stanford  72 77 80 229 +13 
43 Hali Coppin  Fresno St. 78 75 77 230 +14 
 Natalie Guidry  UC-Rvrside 74 80 76 230 +14 
45 Maddy Fletcher  Cal Poly  76 79 76 231 +15 
 Britney Choy  New Mexico 75 75 81 231 +15 
 Mikaela Backstedt  New Mexico 76 81 74 231 +15 
48 Alisha Matthews  So. Ill.  81 74 77 232 +16 
 Cara Freeman  Oregon St. 76 81 75 232 +16 
50 Kelly Short  Oklahoma  76 77 80 233 +17 
 Kelcie Kawano  Hawaii  81 72 80 233 +17 
 Chelsea Czinski  Fresno St. 82 78 73 233 +17 
53 Erin Matsuoka  Hawaii  76 79 79 234 +18 
 *Sara Natwick  Oregon St. 78 74 82 234 +18 
55 Lady Samson  CSUN  80 76 79 235 +19 
 Whitney French  Oregon St. 78 76 81 235 +19 
 Ki-Shui Liao  Stanford  81 76 78 235 +19 
58 Ashlee Nagamine  CSUN  77 77 82 236 +20 
 Samantha Roberts  S.Diego St 75 81 80 236 +20 
 *Elyse Okada  Oregon St. 77 80 79 236 +20 
61 Casey McIntosh  S.Diego St 81 74 82 237 +21 
62 Braidy Hood  So. Ill.  81 79 78 238 +22 
 Petra Cole  S.Diego St 80 78 80 238 +22 
 Hillary Packard  UC Irvine  82 76 80 238 +22 



65 Stephanie Yocum  Cal Poly  75 81 83 239 +23 
 Allison Ek  UC-Rvrside 77 84 78 239 +23 
 Kendall Patten  CSUN  80 80 79 239 +23 
 Phyllis Lai  Hawaii  80 78 81 239 +23 
 Margaret Gilley  So. Ill.  81 77 81 239 +23 
 *Megan Ueno  Hawaii  77 79 83 239 +23 
71 Brooke Collins  Oklahoma  77 80 83 240 +24 
72 Taylor Siebert  Fresno St. 80 82 79 241 +25 
 Kate Laegeler  So. Ill.  81 79 81 241 +25 
74 Julia Heath  Cal Poly  81 75 87 243 +27 
 Katrina Sutton  CSUN  82 77 84 243 +27 
 Ashlee Yee  UC-Rvrside 80 80 83 243 +27 
77 Lauren May  So. Ill.  83 84 81 248 +32 
78 Elsie Walker  Cal Poly  80 89 84 253 +37 
79 Monique Huijsman  CSUN  86 77 91 254 +38 
80 *Megan Inouye  Hawaii  91 86 84 261 +45 
WD Sara Hemingway  Oklahoma  87 WD 84   
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1 San Francisco, U. of 285 286 296 867 
2  Christina Stockton  68 69 75 212 
T 7  Danielle Cvitanov  72 74 71 217 
T 7  Natasha Podmore  70 69 78 217 
T 27  Diana Hong  75 74 76 225 

T 31  Tinna Johannsdottir  79 74 74 227 
 

T 2 UC - Irvine  296 292 290 878 
1  Jane Chin  68 66 69 203 
T 21  Patty Chawalitmetha  78 75 70 223 
T 24  Joy Trotter  72 76 76 224 
T 36  Lalita Patipaksiri  78 75 75 228 

T 62  Hillary Packard  82 76 80 238 
 

T 2 San Jose State Univ  289 297 292 878 
3  Erica Moston  71 72 70 213 
T 9  Katrin Delen Briones 73 72 73 218 
T 31  Shraddhanjali Singh  68 76 83 227 
T 38  Cristina Corpus  77 78 74 229 

T 38  Kanika Minocha  77 77 75 229 
 

4 Oregon, U. of  291 297 291 879 
T 9  Kendra Little  71 75 72 218 
T 12  Ashley Edwards  72 77 71 220 
T 21  Cathryn Bristow  74 75 74 223 
T 29  Monika Graf  74 73 79 226 
T 31  Erica Omlid  79 74 74 227 



 
5 New Mexico, U. of  291 291 299 881 
T 5  Jodi Ewart  71 71 74 216 
T 15  Rebecca Hellbom  69 73 79 221 
T 15  Morgan Grantham  77 72 72 221 
T 45  Britney Choy  75 75 81 231 

T 45  Mikaela Backstedt  76 81 74 231 
 

6 Stanford University  293 297 296 886 
T 5  Mari Chun  75 71 70 216 
T 17  Rebecca Durham  75 73 74 222 
T 24  Sydney Burlison  69 77 78 224 
T 29  Lila Barton  74 78 74 226 

T 55  Ki-Shui Liao  81 76 78 235 
 

7 Oregon State U.  304 295 300 899 
T 9  Martha Burkard  74 72 72 218 
T 31  Lauren Archer  76 74 77 227 
T 31  Brittany Stewart  78 73 76 227 
T 48  Cara Freeman  76 81 75 232 

T 55  Whitney French  78 76 81 235 
 

8 San Diego State Univ 310 291 306 907 
4  Malin Enarsson  74 72 69 215 
T 27  Stephanie Arcala  81 67 77 225 
T 58  Samantha Roberts  75 81 80 236 
61  Casey McIntosh  81 74 82 237 

T 62  Petra Cole  80 78 80 238 
 

9 UC - Riverside  300 305 304 909 
T 12  Alexandra Erdman  75 72 73 220 
T 24  Jennifer Bermingham  74 73 77 224 
T 43  Natalie Guidry  74 80 76 230 
T 65  Allison Ek  77 84 78 239 

T 74  Ashlee Yee  80 80 83 243 
 

10 Fresno State  304 301 305 910 
T 17  Lindi Covarrubias  72 74 76 222 



T 38  Louisa Lies  74 74 81 229 
T 43  Hali Coppin  78 75 77 230 
T 50  Chelsea Czinski  82 78 73 233 

T 72  Taylor Siebert  80 82 79 241 
 

11 Hawaii, Univ. of  305 306 305 916 
T 17  Corie Hou  76 77 69 222 
T 38  Carolina Perez  73 79 77 229 
T 50  Kelcie Kawano  81 72 80 233 
T 53  Erin Matsuoka  76 79 79 234 

T 65  Phyllis Lai  80 78 81 239 
 

12 Oklahoma, U. of  303 306 315 924 
T 21  Kendall Dye  74 75 74 223 
T 36  Ellen Mueller  76 74 78 228 
T 50  Kelly Short  76 77 80 233 
71  Brooke Collins  77 80 83 240 

WD  Sara Hemingway  87 WD 84  
 

13 Cal Poly  306 307 318 931 
T 17  Hannah Brabb  75 72 75 222 
T 45  Maddy Fletcher  76 79 76 231 
T 65  Stephanie Yocum  75 81 83 239 
T 74  Julia Heath  81 75 87 243 

78  Elsie Walker  80 89 84 253 
 

T 14 Southern Illinois U. 324 309 317 950 
T 48  Alisha Matthews  81 74 77 232 
T 62  Braidy Hood  81 79 78 238 
T 65  Margaret Gilley  81 77 81 239 
T 72  Kate Laegeler  81 79 81 241 

77  Lauren May  83 84 81 248 
 

T 14 CSU-Northridge  319 307 324 950 
T 55  Lady Samson  80 76 79 235 
T 58  Ashlee Nagamine  77 77 82 236 
T 65  Kendall Patten  80 80 79 239 
T 74  Katrina Sutton  82 77 84 243 



79  Monique Huijsman  86 77 91 254 
 

 
 Fin. Name School Scores 

T 12 Sarah Salvo  New Mexico 74 73 73 220 
T 38 Piper Miller  Stanford  72 77 80 229 
T 53 Sara Natwick  Oregon St. 78 74 82 234 
T 58 Elyse Okada  Oregon St. 77 80 79 236 
T 65 Megan Ueno  Hawaii  77 79 83 239 
80 Megan Inouye  Hawaii  91 86 84 261 
 
 


